

Abstract of Cost.  
(for 4th & final bill)

31

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                               | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                           | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name/Work - Jarhi Dakshin tola to Jarhi Uttar tola under mch 57 (menched) |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| to/Agency - Rajkumar Roy                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| At - Deodha Ward no - 11                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Sq. mastipur - 848268                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement no - 03/SB/2020-021                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Aggr. Amount - Rs 39,43,435.~                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Approved Rate - 10% below.                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Dt/Commence - 16/05/2020                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Dt/Completion - 15/02/2021 (9 months)                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1/(01) - pre paratory work & site clearances.                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (i) Construction of Reference & Working bench mark -                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| -do-do- all c/ job.                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide P-22/TMB = 0.555 km                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 33440.11/km = Rs 1855.00.                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (ii) - Construction of Reference pillar                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide P-22/TMB = 0.555 km                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 1574.49/km = Rs 873.00                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2/(02) - Clearing & Grubbing of Road Land -do-do-all c/ job.              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide P-22/TMB = 0.28 Hect                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 49,496.70/Hect = Rs 13,859.~                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation = Rs 16,587.~

| Particulars                               | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area   |
|-------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|--------------------|
|                                           | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                    |
| B.F. Amount = Rs                          |                               |    |    |    | 32,91,555 =<br>= w |
| 12p (v) - 600 mm x 450 mm rect            |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| Qty vide P-25/TMB = 6 ms                  |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| @ Rs 4852.95/each = Rs                    |                               |    |    |    | 29,117 = w         |
| (vii) - 900 mm side Octagon               |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| Qty vide P-25/TMB = 2 ms                  |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| @ Rs 8809.80/each = Rs                    |                               |    |    |    | 17,619 = w         |
| 15/68 - Road marking                      |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| with Hot Applied Ther-                    |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| mo plastic - do - do - all                |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| c/sob                                     |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| Qty vide P-26/TMB = 111.00/m <sup>2</sup> |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| @ Rs 820.00/m <sup>2</sup> = Rs           |                               |    |    |    | 91,020.00          |
| 16/65 - planting tree with                |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| one year maintenance - do -               |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| do - all c/sob.                           |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| Qty vide P-30/TMB = 25 ms                 |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| @ Rs 800/each = Rs                        |                               |    |    |    | 20,000.00          |
| T = Rs                                    |                               |    |    |    | 34,49,311 =<br>= w |
| Add, G-S-T. + Labour ccs = 13% =          |                               |    |    |    | 4,48,410 =<br>= w  |
| C.T. = Rs                                 |                               |    |    |    | 38,97,721 =<br>= w |
| Less - 10% below (As per Agg.) =          |                               |    |    |    | 3,89,772 =<br>= w  |
| Less previous payment = Rs                |                               |    |    |    | 35,07,949 =<br>= w |
| vide P-26/TMB = 21,12,397 = w             |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| vide P-27/TMB = 9,14,139 = w              |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| T = (-)                                   |                               |    |    |    | 30,26,536 =<br>= w |
| Net value = Rs                            |                               |    |    |    | 4,81,413 = w       |

Continuation  
 Work has been completed As per  
 Specification and direction of E.I.C  
 23/12/2020  
 S-E/Roskar  
 23/12/2020  
 AB Resri C/P  
 23/12/2020